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Address ... Rte. ls-Box 224

Dayton, OR Cf?/(é,}

Priority ¢/077 ........... (% é,//é 7 7

Action suspended until ... ...

Return to applicant . -

Date of approval JA_N 20 1928 l

CONSTRUCTION

Date for *beginning ﬁlAN 29 1979

Date for completion OCT..1.1978
Exténded to '

Permit No. G.....2.. 12@%\! W ED
APRS 0, 198C

ithinan

Date

e

Date

, FEES PAID

Amount Receipt No,

Bl | 42000l rr ]

_“:‘D@ Y119

A

oct 11980

Date for application of water ... 07 ...

Extended to ...~

PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form “A” filed .. ...

Form “B” filed $Z27,
Form “C” filed ...........

Blank mailed ...............

Proof received

Date certificate issued ..
&

SP*70900-119
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- Water Resources Director: .
. 1178 .Chemeketa St., N.E, .
Salem, Oregon 97310

~ Dear Sir:

I hereby authorize the cancelation of my. application

No., é'jﬂj | permit No. - 272/2, which deﬁ.nes

8 right t° the use of _ ”/ 28 - cuble feet per second,of__ o

: wa‘cer from j}rfbé_ '_ _ fdr .

/&@/5&7'/041 J/« jZ 2 e

,Very truly youra, -

e P / (

Signature o
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APPLICATION FOR A PERMIT

To Appropriate the Ground Waters of the State of Oregon

e e e < sl £ P AV I I T e e

(Name ot applicant)

of Rt. 1Box 224 18] Ay s ) P , county of ...Yamhi3i- TH Ty

(Postoffice Address)

stoleof . LlRaarar s i ?7//& ...... , do hereby make application for a permit to appropriate the
following described ground waters of the state of Oregon, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS:

If the applicant is a corporation, give date and place of incorporation

1. Give name of nearest stream to which the well, tunnel or other source of water development is

situated Willamette River

(Name of stream)

.............. tributary of ..........Col.umb.ia:..Ri.v.e.r\..:.:......

2. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial use is .Q., 0125 cubic

feet per second?f/r:r A.Ci-e. gallons-per-rrimute,

3. The use to which the water is to be applied is _.....CTOD irrigation. ...

(Sccuon < mdnvlslon)

(If there i3 more than one well, each must be described. Use separate sheet if necessary)

being within the .M E L. BLo oo OF S€C. e Bererey TWP. 58 s e AR

W. M, in the county of e SAMHILL

5. The ... ,00 I"]‘-‘/é/ej .................................................................... 10 B e TRATRS

(Canal or pipe line)

in length, terminating in the

R e & , W. M., the proposed location being shown throughout on the accompanying map.
6. The name of the well 0T 0Lher WOTKS 18 ..ottt st
DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

7. If the flow to be utilized is artesian, the works to be used for the control and conservation of the
supply when not in use must be described.

8. The development will consist of .......ccocee. (1). one well.. vt RAVING @
(Glve number of wells, lunnels ﬂ.c l
diameter of . tY ... inches and an estimated depth of ........ Y2.... feet. It is estimated that ...4.2.......
feet of the well will require = Steel . = .. casing. Depth to water table is estimated .24.........
lK(nd) 1!'!2()
T Q¢ e e
i vavwy ety SPe70825-119

G1—3M § __I
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CANAL SYSTEM OR PIPE LINE—

9. (a) Give dimensions at each point of canal where materially changed in size, stating miles from

headgate. At headgate: width on top (at water lne) ....ooiiriiiesiceeeieiens feet; width on bottom

.................................... feet; depth of water ..o feet; grade ... feet fall per one

se  (c) Length of pipe, .....cccoovverenvirenin. ft.; size at intake ......c.coeueven... B B At S ft.

from intake ... in.; size at place of use .. in.; difference in elevation between

intake and place Of US€, .ccccevvveveverrerennene ft. Is grade uniform? ... Estimated capacity,
.................................. sec. ft
10. If pumps are to be used, Give SiZ€ @NA LYPE ....o.omoveoeuiereiicereeee et et sttt s et as s na et e e
Give horsepower and type of motor or engine to be used ........ 15 horsepower.,(submersible

11. If the location of the well, tunnel, or other development work is less than one-fourth mile from
a natural stream or stream channel, give the distance to the nearest point on each of such channels and
the difference in elevation between the stream bed and the ground surface at the source of development

ol QSO Mo 0P WilloroeHs River.. . o206 eley. 4o’

12. Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use ...........
Range
Township E or W. of Number Acres
N. or S. Willamette Meridian Section Forty-acre Tract To Be lrruzated
NE Y, 3
5S \Faw 2 emerd of P/ sm 1
SE Yy NE .
55 3w 2 Bty ofediay Py e
g
55 3w 2 Sw% NE 7y 3.7
55 3w 2 NW 4 _SE Yy 2.3
=)
ToAY /
R

Character of soil

Kind of crops raised .beans .. SWeEt QO y . @LE AL F@ it mson

>
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MUNICIPAL SUPPLY—
13. To supply the city of ...

in county, having a present population of

and an estimated population of ........cocvveeivececceececenenne inl9....
re ANSWER QUESTIONS 14, 15, 16, 17 AND 18 IN ALL CASES

J4. Estimated cost of proposed works, $.8U0(well) 552600 (pumpépanel)

15. Construction work will begin on or before “April 8113763

Z f s g R e
5 e SNPRLET PR U

16. Construction work will be completed on or before ...... S 45 T 0 2 O - 1 Y SRR

17. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before ~darre 1976

18. If the ground water supply is supplemental to an existing water supply, identify any appli-
cation for permit, permit, certificate or adjudicated right to appropriate water, made or held by the

applicant. ....Z2LL21

(Sinhature of applicant)

i -
Remarks: /é{("bé«/é

7,/

STATE OF OREGON,

County of Marion,

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application, together with the accompanying

maps and data, and return the same for

In order to retain its priority, this application must be returned to the State Engineer, with correc-

tions on or before 19

WITNESS my hand this .................... day of ........ 19

STATE ENGINEER

U wnT

o e 3

-




STATE OF OREGON, PERMIT

County of Marion,

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same,
SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use
and shall not exceed ....5 50 ... cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the well

or source of appropriation, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from .. ¥well. ...

The use to which this water is to be applied is ... rrigation .. .

If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited t01/8 .. of one cubic foot per second

or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be jurther limited to a diversion of not to exceed .2%....

acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated during the irrigation season of each year;

and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

The well shall be cased as necessary in accordance with good practice and if the flow is artesian
the works shall include proper capping and control valve to prevent the waste of ground water.

The works constructed shall include an air line and pressure gauge or an access port for measuring
line, adequate to determine water level elevation in the well at all times.

The permittee shall install and maintain a weir, meter, or other suitable measuring device, and
shall keep a complete record of the amount of ground water withdrawn.

980 -

Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 1

WITNESS my hand this
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-OR-AS-'IO R E c E l v E D 1 US DEPARTMENT OF AGRI&JULTLIRE

glFormerly OR- INTERA-1) HARA 1977 Soil Conservation Service
2/1/69 i Oregon
(File Code AS-12) * 0707 -2 L0URCES DEPT.

. . NREG

LOCATION OF A.C.P. PRACTICES
Program Year (7

Operator STEVE FINNICUM | A.C.P. Farm No.
County YAM HILL
Section D Township 5 S Range 3W Aerial Photo No. 3DD 43

Seater 1" = 1320 FEET

T |

\ g 4 /

\

Application No. G-[7977
| Permit No. 6 7712

| _L
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OR-AS-10 R E c E I v E D - US DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

gformerly OR- INTERA-1) UERA 1977 Soil Conservation Service
2/1/69 i Oregon
(File Code AS-12) 1 OURCES DEPT!

fmrr?n,rq

LOCATION OF A.C.P. PRACTICES
Program Year [/

Operator STEVE FINNI(C UM | A.C.P. Farm No.
County YAMHILL
Section 2 Township 5 S Range 3W Aerial Photo No. 3DD 43

Secale: 1" = IjZQ FEET

Application No. G797
_Permit No. 6 7¥12







378-3066
May 4, 1977

G-549
G-7878

Mr., Steve Finnicum
Route 1, Box 224

Dayton, Oregon 97114
Dear Mr. Finnicum:

Enclosed is the affidavit of abandonment regarding the water
right described by certificate number 28388,

The affidavit should be signed by Mrs. Neva Richards before a
Notary Public and returned to this office,

Upon receipt of the properly completed affidavit of abandonment,
a permit can be issued in approval of your application number
G-7878.

Sincerely,

Vestal R, Garner
Water Rights Engineer

VRG:cjw

Enclosure



April 26, 1977

Water Resources Departiment
1178 Chemeketa St. N. E.
Salsm, Oregon 97310

Mr. Garner:

Enclosed is a copy of the efficial property deed
of the farm of 2 Richards. My water right
applicatien, No. G-7878, %s located on a portion of
this propert e

I trust that this is the information that has been
lacking for the completion of my application. If
any information is still lacking I trust that you will
inform me.,

Sincerely,

-

)?"//c%fi 7

Steve Finnicum
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Water Resources Department

B 1178 CHEMEKETA STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE  378-3066

—————

G-7878
15 April 1977

Steve Finnicum
Route 1, Box 224
Dayton, Oregon 97114

Dear Mr. Finnicum:

We have received your map, fees of $30.00 and application
for a permit to use 0.275 <cubic foot of water per second
from a well for drrigation of 22 acres. For reference,
your application is No. G-7878.

There is a water right on a portion of the land described
by this application from a well as evidenced by certificate
28388, If you will send us a copy of the legal land des-
cription of the property, we .will prepare an affidavit of
abandonment for signature by the owner, Mrs. Neva Richards.

Upon receipt of the legal land description, further action
can be taken on your application No. G-7878.

Sincerely.

Vestal R. Garner
WaterRights Engineer

RM/VRG:1cj








